

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300065662093
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/13/0601068003 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED SECTION STATE FUCHIDA
2200 Office Use Only	



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: Precision Real Estate LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Timothy R. Estes	Name of Person)	<u></u>
	Precision Real Esta	ite LLC	<u>an anda</u> n an
		(Firm/Company)	
	14671 Seminole T		
		(Address)	A CONTRACTOR
	Seminole FL 337		FILED 06 FEB 13 MH 9:58 SECTE STATE
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	E. 9
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, please	call	ORIDA ORIDA
Timoth	ny R. Estes	at ( <u>727 )</u> 439-7	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
	r the following amount.		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Centified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	AILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:
	egistration Section	Registration Section	
D	ivision of Corporations	Division of Corporat	
	O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	the Circle
1	allahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Precision Real Estate LLC

ه مرب ه

> (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{123}{5}$ and assigned document number $\frac{23}{5}$			
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
	Article V will add Corey Kleiman at 20896 La Questa Ct Boca Raton FL 33428		-	
	as a managing member of this LLC. Mr. Estes will also remain as a managing member	, 01:01:1	06 FEB 13 MM 9:58	FI
	C	17 1472 1 <sup>1</sup> 0	3 MM	FILED
		FLOAIDA	9:58	, )
		-		•
		- ···		- 
Dated Fe	bruary 9th 2006			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			-
	Timothy R. Estes Typed or printed name of signce			

Filing Fee: \$25.00